
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1415-143 

PWP# CC-2015-116 
Engineer Estimate:  $3,350,000.00 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

Shaheen Beauchamp Brenda Erickson 775-885-2294 775-885-9791 Brenda@sbbuilders 
Creekside Electrical Contractors Inc. Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 775-220-3664 jim@creekside-electric.com 
B & H Construction Mike O’Day 702-564-8484 702-564-8847 Mike.oday@blanchardhoffman.com 
Q & D Construction Chris Abrahamson 775-353-7055 888-683-0438 cabrahamson@qdgroupinvesco.com 
Geney/Gassiot, Inc.  Kelly Delano 775-747-2200 775-747-2227 kdelano@geneygassiot.com 
Reyman Brothers Construction Guinevere Olson 775-356-0150 775-356-0247 golson@reymanbrothers.com 
Clark/Sullivan Construction Zach Smith 775-355-8500 775-355-8063 zach@clarksullivan.com 
SMC Construction Chad Piquet 775-881-1548 775-882-4016 Chad.p@smcconstruction-cc.com 
Bobo Construction, Inc. Travis Nicholas 916-383-7777 

X218 
916-383-1681 tnicholas@boboconstructioninc.com 

Bison Construction John Martin    
Cathy Menchini 

775-849-1850 775-849-1884 John@bisonconstruction.net  
cathy@bisonconstruction.net 

Ranger Construction Kurt Jameson 775-359-6611 775-359-6619 kjameson@rangerconstructioninc.com 
     

 
 


